
Landesbereich Ost Pokal 2022/23

LB Ost Pokal Vorrunde Gruppe 5
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

27.11.2022
 

10:00 t/v (H)
 
10:00 v (H)
 
11:30 v (1)
11:30 v (H)
 
13:00 v (H)
 
13:00 t/v (H)
 

 
 
 
 
 

TTV Empor Schwedt
Halle: Neuenhagen
SV Motor Eberswalde II
Halle: Neuenhagen
SG Rot-Weiß Bralitz
TTV Empor Schwedt
Halle: Neuenhagen
FSV Wriezen
Halle: Neuenhagen
SV Motor Eberswalde II
Halle: Neuenhagen

SG Rot-Weiß Bralitz
 
FSV Wriezen
 
SV Motor Eberswalde II
FSV Wriezen
 
SG Rot-Weiß Bralitz
 
TTV Empor Schwedt
 

0:7
 

0:7
 

6:1
2:5
 

1:6
 

2:5
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